
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 9319 8977 8736 8469 8319 8208 8066 7961 7923 7912 7951 8010 8123 8352 8221 8427 8900 10024 10546 10878 11123 11376 11529 11621 245,184
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 888

JMJGU1 680 679 661 587 587 587 587 587 587 587 587 568 568 568 568 568 607 640 661 677 689 689 689 689 15,656
JMJGU2 689 688 667 592 592 592 592 592 592 592 592 573 573 573 573 573 607 640 661 677 689 689 689 689 15,700
JMJGU3 599 598 598 598 598 598 598 598 598 598 598 559 559 559 559 559 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,271
PKLGU5 355 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 6,401
TBINU1 209 209 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 400 400 500 550 607 629 629 629 629 629 12,358
TBINU3 453 454 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 400 400 400 400 400 400 500 550 607 629 629 629 629 629 13,603
JMAHU1 369 329 465 452 452 451 452 452 451 451 457 447 447 452 451 502 580 600 600 629 629 629 629 629 13,551
JMAHU2 454 461 551 551 552 554 554 555 499 504 480 452 452 452 452 502 580 600 600 629 629 629 629 629 14,023
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 202 195 192 189 187 187 188 188 191 194 194 205 186 188 177 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,045
KLPPGT14 219 219 202 195 192 189 187 187 188 188 191 194 194 205 186 188 177 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,045
KLPPGT15 219 219 202 195 192 189 187 187 188 188 191 194 193 205 186 188 177 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,045
PAKABK2A 129 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 107 106 106 106 106 2,496
PAKABK2B 129 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 107 106 106 106 106 2,496
PGLAGT11 348 347 274 262 254 250 245 246 249 248 253 258 258 280 245 249 230 342 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,639
PGLAGT12 348 347 274 262 254 250 245 245 248 248 253 257 258 280 245 249 230 341 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,637
PGPSBK3A 121 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,293
PGPSBK3B 121 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,293
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 188 164 148 147 159 157 182 206 205 216 139 161 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,881
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 188 164 148 147 159 157 182 206 205 216 139 161 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,881
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 185 164 144 147 159 157 182 206 205 216 139 161 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,878
SKSPBK1 350 286 230 221 215 212 210 210 211 211 215 218 218 235 210 212 210 281 326 346 336 337 336 337 7,073
TJGSBK1A 351 349 269 256 248 242 239 238 241 241 246 252 253 276 237 243 220 280 340 351 351 351 351 351 7,600
TJGSBK1B 351 349 269 256 248 242 239 238 241 241 246 252 253 276 237 243 220 280 340 351 351 351 351 351 7,600
TJGSBK2A 347 331 255 243 234 229 225 224 227 228 233 238 239 262 224 229 206 266 326 347 347 347 347 347 7,410
TJGSBK2B 347 331 255 242 234 228 225 224 227 227 232 238 239 262 223 229 206 266 326 347 347 347 347 347 7,407
YPKA 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 319 319 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 7,714
YPGS 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 319 319 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 7,714
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 120 177 200 188 190 189 190 2,895
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 92 85 74 70 82 77 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,340
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 92 85 74 70 82 77 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,340
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 92 85 72 70 81 77 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,339
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 89 0 0 0 0 74 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,182
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 43 60 930
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 60 341
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 230
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 150 150 1,309
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 150 150 1,197
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 120 145 140 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 55 50 45 50 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 65 75 75 85 75 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 9 15 11 11 15 13 30 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 9 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 23 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 963 1178 1782 1973 2124 2236 2379 2385 2366 2382 2225 2190 2077 1853 2391 2286 2597 1641 1233 1003 1008 1055 982 970 33,722

TOTAL GEN 9197 8855 8614 8347 8197 8086 7944 7839 7801 7790 7829 7888 8001 8230 8099 8305 8778 9902 10424 10756 11001 11254 11407 11499 242,256

25-Jan-12
Wednesday



REVISED

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 11556 11436 11337 11427 11593 11747 11747 11747 11741 11700 11423 11098 10833 10741 10847 11270 11537 11509 11375 11251 11091 10962 10818 10610 245,184
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 888

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 685 674 675 681 689 689 689 689 689 689 686 676 663 650 15,656
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 685 674 675 681 689 689 689 689 689 689 686 676 663 650 15,700
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,271
PKLGU5 260 260 260 260 260 316 316 316 310 269 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 6,401
TBINU1 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 12,358
TBINU3 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 13,603
JMAHU1 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 13,551
JMAHU2 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 14,023
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,045
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,045
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,045
PAKABK2A 106 106 106 106 106 103 103 103 103 105 106 107 107 102 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 107 110 100 2,496
PAKABK2B 106 106 106 106 106 103 103 103 103 105 106 107 107 102 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 107 110 100 2,496
PGLAGT11 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,639
PGLAGT12 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,637
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,293
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,293
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,881
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,881
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,878
SKSPBK1 337 336 336 338 336 314 314 314 316 334 340 349 348 310 338 336 338 336 336 336 340 349 350 291 7,073
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,600
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,600
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 337 7,410
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 337 7,407
YPKA 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 7,714
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 7,714
SGB3GT31 190 189 189 190 189 163 163 163 165 185 192 204 203 156 190 189 190 189 189 189 193 203 213 130 2,895
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,340
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,340
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,339
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,182
TMGR 1 55 30 30 30 78 80 80 80 80 80 30 30 30 30 30 30 48 65 30 30 30 30 30 30 930
TMGR 2 55 0 0 0 77 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 341
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 230
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 150 143 100 140 150 150 150 150 150 150 138 0 0 0 0 120 150 150 113 100 0 0 0 0 1,309
PGAU 3 150 142 100 140 150 150 150 150 150 150 137 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 112 0 0 0 0 0 1,197
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 64 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 50 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 145 120 100 110 140 150 150 150 150 150 115 100 0 0 0 120 140 145 116 120 105 25 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 50 45 55 55 45 70 70 70 70 60 55 55 10 10 10 45 50 45 55 45 55 55 10 10 750
KNRG 1 75 85 80 75 85 111 111 111 110 75 75 75 20 20 30 85 75 85 75 85 75 75 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 11 12 14 8 14 14 14 11 14 14 14 13 4 14 10 14 9 14 11 14 14 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 955 995 1094 1004 918 900 900 900 900 900 1008 1033 1048 1140 1034 1011 974 922 1056 1030 1040 1069 1063 1271 33,722

TOTAL GEN 11434 11314 11215 11305 11471 11625 11625 11625 11619 11578 11301 10976 10711 10619 10725 11148 11415 11387 11253 11129 10969 10840 10696 10488 242,256




